			С	ity of Oak	land	Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612		
CITY OF OAKLAND	Legislation Details							
File #:	09-1097	Version:	2	Name:	Upgrade The City's 800 Mhz Equipment	z Radio Network		
Туре:	City Resolution	n		Status:	Passed			
File created:	1/5/2010			In control:	Meeting of the Oakland City	Council		
On agenda:	2/9/2010			Final action:	2/16/2010			
Title:	 Subject: Upgrade The City's 800 Mhz Radio Network Equipment From: Fire Department Recommendation: Adopt The Following Pieces Of Legislation: 1) A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To: 1) Accept, Appropriate And Allocate Fiscal Year 2009 Urban Areas Security Initiative ("UASI") Interoperability Grant Funds In The Amount Of One Million Three Hundred Thousand Dollars (\$1,300,000) To The 800 Mhz Radio Network Upgrade Project; And 2) Amending Resolution No. 79706 C.M.S., Which Authorized A Contract With Dailey Wells, Inc. For 800 Mhz Radio Network Project Engineering, Radio Replacement, And Upgrades, To Authorize An Amendment For The Additional Purchase Of Design, Engineering, Installation And Upgrade Services And Goods For The City's 800 Mhz Radio Network Equipment To Make It Interoperable Internally And With Other Regional Public Safety Agencies, In An Amount Not To Exceed \$2,600,000, For A Total Contract Not-To-Exceed \$5,600,000; And 3) Waiving Advertising, Bidding And The Request For Proposals/Qualifications Processes For Said Additional Services And 							
Sponsors:	Goods; And							
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. View Repor	t.pdf, 2. 82	527 C	MS.pdf				

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/16/2010	2	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency / City Council	Adopted	Pass
2/9/2010	2	*Public Safety Committee	Approved the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	Pass
1/7/2010	4	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	